$1,050,000 - 7308 56th Street W 2, University Place

MLS® #2408102

$1,050,000

0 Bedroom, 0.00 Bathroom, 3,536 sqft
Income on 0.30 Acres

University Place, University Place, WA

1. Building is being sold to identified buyer. 2.

buyer to confirm all information.

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bathrooms
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2408102
$1,050,000
$1,050,000
$297

0.00

3,536

0.30

1983
Income
Multi Family
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking Spaces

7308 56th Street W 2
33 - University Place

University Place
University Place
Pierce

WA

98467




Interior

Interior Features Laminate
# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District University Place

Additional Information

Days on Market 98
Cumulative Days on Market 98
Days on Website 98



